SPACERS FOR REINFORCING BARS
 DISTANZIATORI IN PLASTICA AD USO ORIZZONTALE
P L A S T Y P I E M O N T E  s . r . l .
S e d e  L e g a l e :  V i a  S u s a  2 3 / b i s  –  1 0 1 3 8  T o r i n o  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
S e d e  O p e r a t i v a :  F r a z i o n e  M e z z i  P o  9 8 / C  1 0 0 3 6  S e t t i m o  T o r i n e s e  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
T e l :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 8  3 1 9 7  •  F a x :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 7  3 2 5 8  •  e - m a i l :  i n f o @ p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
P E C :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e @ c e r t . u n o n e t . i t  •  S i t o  w e b :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
C F / P . I V A :  0 7 9 9 2 3 7 0 0 1 0  •  R . E . A .  d e l l a  C . C . I . A . A .  T O  9 3 7 4 7 5  •  R . I .  T O  –  2 0 0 0  –  1 0 1 1 8 2
C a p i t a l e  s o c i a l e  i . v .  €  9 5 . 0 0 0 , 0 0
 DATA SHEET - SPEEDY
FEATURES
• Printed with PVC-free Polyolefin mixtures
• Grey colour
• Manufactured in 1m bars
• Designed to allow optimal concrete flow
USAGE
• SPEEDY:
o In-situ concrete casting on formwork with medium-weight reinforcements (slabs and beams)
o Industrial flooring (with lean concrete base)
o Precast structures (beams, columns, foundations)
• SPEEDY PLUS:
o In-situ concrete casting on formwork with heavy reinforcements
o Industrial flooring (with lean concrete base)
o Particularly suitable where the required concrete cover starts from 40mm
o Reinforcement triangles on the leg support provide high stability on large concrete
covers (40, 45, 50mm), preventing leg oscillations on the formwork
• SPEEDY A PUNTA:
o Precast structures, even with heavy reinforcements
o The pointed foot end eliminates visible contact points, ensuring a perfect exposed
surface after demoulding
ADVANTAGES
• No casting interruption
• Quick installation
• PVC-free
SPACERS FOR REINFORCING BARS
 DISTANZIATORI IN PLASTICA AD USO ORIZZONTALE
P L A S T Y P I E M O N T E  s . r . l .
S e d e  L e g a l e :  V i a  S u s a  2 3 / b i s  –  1 0 1 3 8  T o r i n o  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
S e d e  O p e r a t i v a :  F r a z i o n e  M e z z i  P o  9 8 / C  1 0 0 3 6  S e t t i m o  T o r i n e s e  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
T e l :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 8  3 1 9 7  •  F a x :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 7  3 2 5 8  •  e - m a i l :  i n f o @ p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
P E C :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e @ c e r t . u n o n e t . i t  •  S i t o  w e b :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
C F / P . I V A :  0 7 9 9 2 3 7 0 0 1 0  •  R . E . A .  d e l l a  C . C . I . A . A .  T O  9 3 7 4 7 5  •  R . I .  T O  –  2 0 0 0  –  1 0 1 1 8 2
C a p i t a l e  s o c i a l e  i . v .  €  9 5 . 0 0 0 , 0 0
DIMENSIONS AND PACKAGING TABLE
Code Description
M /
Package
M /
Pallet
Pallet
weight (kg)
Article image
PSY20 SPEEDY 20 50,00 5.750,00 661,00
 PSY20-2500 SPEEDY 20 (1 pallet x 2500 ML) 50,00 2.500,00 302,00
PSY25 SPEEDY 25 50,00 4.750,00 575,00
PSY25-2250 SPEEDY 25 (1 pallet x 2250 ML) 50,00 2.250,00 287,00
PSY30 SPEEDY 30 50,00 4.000,00 522,00
PSY30-1750 SPEEDY 30 (1 pallet x 1750 ML) 50,00 1.750,00 244,00
PSY35 SPEEDY 35 50,00 3.250,00 446,00
PSY35-1500 SPEEDY 35 (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 220,00
PSY40 SPEEDY 40 50,00 3.000,00 436,00
PSY40-1250 SPEEDY 40 (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 197,00
PSY45 SPEEDY 45 50,00 2.500,00 389,00
PSY45-1000 SPEEDY 45 (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 172,00
PSY50 SPEEDY 50 50,00 2.250,00 357,00
PSY50-1000 SPEEDY 50 (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 174,00
PSY20B SPEEDY 20 BIANCO 50,00 5.750,00 661,00
PSY20B-2500 SPEEDY 20 BIANCO (1 pallet x 2500 ML) 50,00 2.500,00 302,00
PSY25B SPEEDY 25 BIANCO 50,00 4.750,00 575,00
PSY25B-2250 SPEEDY 25 BIANCO (1 pallet x 2250 ML) 50,00 2.250,00 287,00
PSY30B SPEEDY 30 BIANCO 50,00 4.000,00 522,00
PSY30B-1750 SPEEDY 30 BIANCO (1 pallet x 1750 ML) 50,00 1.750,00 244,00
PSY35B SPEEDY 35 BIANCO 50,00 3.250,00 446,00
PSY35B-1500 SPEEDY 35 BIANCO (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 220,00
PSY40B SPEEDY 40 BIANCO 50,00 3.000,00 436,00
PSY40B-1250 SPEEDY 40 BIANCO (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 197,00
PSY45B SPEEDY 45 BIANCO 50,00 2.500,00 389,00
PSY45B-1000 SPEEDY 45 BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 172,00
PSY50B SPEEDY 50 BIANCO 50,00 2.250,00 357,00
PSY50B-1000 SPEEDY 50 BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 174,00
*Note: white colouring available with a minimum order of 1 pallet per size
SPACERS FOR REINFORCING BARS
 DISTANZIATORI IN PLASTICA AD USO ORIZZONTALE
P L A S T Y P I E M O N T E  s . r . l .
S e d e  L e g a l e :  V i a  S u s a  2 3 / b i s  –  1 0 1 3 8  T o r i n o  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
S e d e  O p e r a t i v a :  F r a z i o n e  M e z z i  P o  9 8 / C  1 0 0 3 6  S e t t i m o  T o r i n e s e  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
T e l :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 8  3 1 9 7  •  F a x :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 7  3 2 5 8  •  e - m a i l :  i n f o @ p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
P E C :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e @ c e r t . u n o n e t . i t  •  S i t o  w e b :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
C F / P . I V A :  0 7 9 9 2 3 7 0 0 1 0  •  R . E . A .  d e l l a  C . C . I . A . A .  T O  9 3 7 4 7 5  •  R . I .  T O  –  2 0 0 0  –  1 0 1 1 8 2
C a p i t a l e  s o c i a l e  i . v .  €  9 5 . 0 0 0 , 0 0
Code Description
M /
Package
M /
Pallet
Pallet
weight (kg)
Article image
PSY25-PL SPEEDY 25 PLUS 50,00 4.750,00 725,00
PSY25-PL-2250 SPEEDY 25 PLUS (1 pallet x 2250 ML) 50,00 2.250,00 357,00
PSY30-PL SPEEDY 30 PLUS  50,00 4.000,00 636,00
PSY30-PL-1750 SPEEDY 30 PLUS (1 pallet x 1750 ML) 50,00 1.750,00 293,00
PSY35-PL SPEEDY 35 PLUS  50,00 3.250,00 539,00
PSY35-PL-1500 SPEEDY 35 PLUS (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 263,00
PSY40-PL SPEEDY 40 PLUS 50,00 3.000,00 515,00
PSY40-PL-1250 SPEEDY 40 PLUS (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 230,00
PSY45-PL SPEEDY 45 PLUS  50,00 2.500,00 447,00
PSY45-PL-1000 SPEEDY 45 PLUS (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 195,00
PSY50-PL SPEEDY 50 PLUS  50,00 2.250,00 417,00
PSY50-PL-1000 SPEEDY 50 PLUS (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 200,00
PSY25B-PL SPEEDY 25 PLUS BIANCO 50,00 4.750,00 725,00
PSY25B-PL-2250 SPEEDY 25 PLUS BIANCO (1 pallet x 2250 ML) 50,00 2.250,00 357,00
PSY30B-PL SPEEDY 30 PLUS BIANCO 50,00 4.000,00 636,00
PSY30B-PL-1750 SPEEDY 30 PLUS BIANCO (1 pallet x 1750 ML) 50,00 1.750,00 293,00
PSY35B-PL SPEEDY 35 PLUS BIANCO 50,00 3.500,00 539,00
PSY35B-PL-1500 SPEEDY 35 PLUS BIANCO (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 263,00
PSY40B-PL SPEEDY 40 PLUS BIANCO 50,00 3.000,00 515,00
PSY40B-PL-1250 SPEEDY 40 PLUS BIANCO (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 230,00
PSY45B-PL SPEEDY 45 PLUS BIANCO 50,00 2.500,00 447,00
PSY45B-PL-1000 SPEEDY 45 PLUS BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 195,00
PSY50B-PL SPEEDY 50 PLUS BIANCO 50,00 2.250,00 417,00
PSY50B-PL-1000 SPEEDY 50 PLUS BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 200,00
*Note: white colouring available with a minimum order of 1 pallet per size
SPACERS FOR REINFORCING BARS
 DISTANZIATORI IN PLASTICA AD USO ORIZZONTALE
P L A S T Y P I E M O N T E  s . r . l .
S e d e  L e g a l e :  V i a  S u s a  2 3 / b i s  –  1 0 1 3 8  T o r i n o  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
S e d e  O p e r a t i v a :  F r a z i o n e  M e z z i  P o  9 8 / C  1 0 0 3 6  S e t t i m o  T o r i n e s e  ( T O ) ,  I t a l i a
T e l :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 8  3 1 9 7  •  F a x :  ( + 3 9 )  0 1 1  9 9 7  3 2 5 8  •  e - m a i l :  i n f o @ p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
P E C :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e @ c e r t . u n o n e t . i t  •  S i t o  w e b :  p l a s t y p i e m o n t e . i t
C F / P . I V A :  0 7 9 9 2 3 7 0 0 1 0  •  R . E . A .  d e l l a  C . C . I . A . A .  T O  9 3 7 4 7 5  •  R . I .  T O  –  2 0 0 0  –  1 0 1 1 8 2
C a p i t a l e  s o c i a l e  i . v .  €  9 5 . 0 0 0 , 0 0
Code Description
M /
Package
M /
Pallet
Pallet
weight (kg)
Article image
PSY25-AP SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA 50,00 5.250,00 578,00
 PSY25-AP-2250 SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 2500 ML) 50,00 2.500,00 289,00
PSY30-AP SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA 50,00 4.500,00 546,00
PSY30-AP-1750 SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 2000 ML) 50,00 2.000,00 258,00
PSY35-AP SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA 50,00 3.750,00 487,00
PSY35-AP-1500 SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 211,00
PSY40-AP SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA 50,00 3.000,00 411,00
PSY40-AP-1250 SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 187,00
PSY45-AP SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA 50,00 2.750,00 400,00
PSY45-AP-1000 SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 160,00
PSY50-AP SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA 50,00 2.250,00 346,00
PSY50-AP-1000 SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 168,00
PSY25B-AP SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 5.250,00 578,00
PSY25B-AP-2250 SPEEDY 25 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 2250 ML) 50,00 2.500,00 289,00
PSY30B-AP SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 4.500,00 546,00
PSY30B-AP-1750 SPEEDY 30 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1750 ML) 50,00 2.000,00 258,00
PSY35B-AP SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 3.750,00 487,00
PSY35B-AP-1500 SPEEDY 35 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1500 ML) 50,00 1.500,00 211,00
PSY40B-AP SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 3.000,00 411,00
PSY40B-AP-1250 SPEEDY 40 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1250 ML) 50,00 1.250,00 187,00
PSY45B-AP SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 2.750,00 400,00
PSY45B-AP-1000 SPEEDY 45 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 160,00
PSY50B-AP SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA BIANCO 50,00 2.250,00 346,00
PSY50B-AP-1000 SPEEDY 50 A PUNTA BIANCO (1 pallet x 1000 ML) 50,00 1.000,00 168,00
*Note: white colouring available with a minimum order of 1 pallet per size